haupa.com
Hall 12.1, Booth B20
NEW
PRODUCTS
2026
TOP DEAL
valid until
31.01.2027

SAFETY TOO.
Art. No. 220447
EASY TO READ
Scale with viewing window
NON-SLIP HANDLE
Fully insulated & robust
CLEAR FEEDBACK
Audible and noticeable click
REVERSIBLE TORQUE WRENCH
Safe tightening and loosening
Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220596/T6 ​ 6 1/4" 55 0,018 1
220596/T7 ​ 7 1/4" 56 0,018 1
220596/T8 ​ 8 1/4" 57 0,018 1
220596/T9 ​ 9 1/4" 56 0,018 1
220596/T10 ​ 10 1/4" 57 0,018 1
220596/T15 ​ 15 1/4" 57 0,018 1
220596/T20 ​ 20 1/4" 57 0,018 1
220596/T25 ​ 25 1/4" 57 0,018 1
220596/T27 ​ 27 1/4" 57 0,019 1
220596/T30 ​ 30 1/4" 56 0,019 1
220596/T40 ​ 40 1/4" 57 0,020 1
Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220499/E4 ​ 4 1/4" 41 0,013 1
220499/E5 ​ 5 1/4" 41  0,013 1
220499/E6 ​ 6 1/4" 41  0,013 1
220499/E7 ​ 7 1/4" 41  0,015 1
220499/E8 ​ 8 1/4" 41  0,015 1
220499/E10 ​ 10 1/4" 41  0,016 1
Torque wrenches 1000 V
5 – 25 Nm
Art. No. 220595/25
Reversible ratchet with 45 teeth

TOP
DEAL
Art. No. 220448Art. No. 220445
Art. No. 220451 Art. No. 220427
16
08.2026 08.2026 08.2026
08.2026
08.2026
08.2026
08.2026
e
Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220442/M5 ​ 5 3/8" 64 0,039 1
220442/M6 ​ 6 3/8" 64  0,039 1
220442/M8 ​ 8 3/8" 64  0,040 1
220442/M10 ​ 10 3/8" 64  0,049 1
Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220359/T10 ​ 10 3/8" 65 0,038 1
220359/T15 ​ 15 3/8" 65 0,038 1
220359/T20 ​ 20 3/8" 65 0,039 1
220359/T25 ​ 25 3/8" 65 0,038 1
220359/T27 ​ 27 3/8" 65 0,039 1
220359/T30 ​ 30 3/8" 65 0,039 1
220359/T40 ​ 40 3/8" 65 0,039 1
220359/T45 ​ 45 3/8" 65 0,041 1
220359/T50 ​ 50 3/8" 65 0,042 1
220359/T55 ​ 55 3/8" 65 0,050 1
Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220441/T10 ​ 10 3/8" 120 0,055 1
220441/T15 ​ 15 3/8" 120 0,055 1
220441/T20 ​ 20 3/8" 120 0,055 1
220441/T25 ​ 25 3/8" 120 0,055 1
220441/T27 ​ 27 3/8" 120 0,056 1
220441/T30 ​ 30 3/8" 120 0,056 1
220441/T40 ​ 40 3/8" 120 0,057 1
220441/T45 ​ 45 3/8" 120 0,068 1
220441/T50 ​ 50 3/8" 120 0,069 1
220441/T55 ​ 55 3/8" 120 0,090 1
Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220358/E6 ​ 6 3/8" 44 0,025 1
220358/E7 ​ 7 3/8" 44  0,025 1
220358/E8 ​ 8 3/8" 44  0,027 1
220358/E10 ​ 10 3/8" 44  0,028 1
220358/E11 ​ 11 3/8" 44 0,028 1
220358/E12 ​ 12 3/8" 44  0,029 1
220358/E14 ​ 14 3/8" 44  0,035 1
220358/E16 ​ 16 3/8" 44  0,037 1
220358/E18 ​ 18 3/8" 44  0,046 1
Further 1000 V plug-in tools
with 3/8" drive in our
illustrated price list, p. 82
• �fully insulated insert for XZN screws

adapter: chrome vanadium steel
• drive 3/8"
• �fully insulated insert for Tx screws
• �material
insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic
• drive 3/8"
• total length: 120 mm
TX sockets external VDETX sockets long VDE
120 mm
SOCKET TOOLS
1000 V | DRIVE 3/8"
08.2026 08.2026
08.2026 08.2026
Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220495/T30 ​ 30 1/2" 118 0,094 1
220495/T40 ​ 40 1/2" 118 0,095 1
220495/T45 ​ 45 1/2" 118 0,095 1
220495/T50 ​ 50 1/2" 118 0,096 1
220495/T55 ​ 55 1/2" 118 0,109 1
Art. No. 220451/200Art. No. 220451/100Art. No. 220451/50
• �full insulated, non-slip grip
• reversible ratchet with 45 teeth
• �material: injection-moulded,
shock-resistant plastic

08.2026 08.2026 08.2026
08.2026
08.2026
08.2026
08.2026
Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220458/80 ​ 10 1/2" 80 0,083 1
220460/80 ​ 11 1/2" 80 0,092 1
220462/80 ​ 12 1/2" 80 0,104 1
220464/80 ​ 13 1/2" 80 0,111 1
220466/80 ​ 14 1/2" 80 0,121 1
220467/80 ​ 15 1/2" 80 0,128 1
220468/80 ​ 17 1/2" 80 0,145 1
220470/80 ​ 19 1/2" 80 0,155 1
Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220497/E10 ​ 10 1/2" 55 0,055 1
220497/E11 ​ 11 1/2" 55 0,054 1
220497/E12 ​ 12 1/2" 55 0,054 1
220497/E14 ​ 14 1/2" 55 0,056 1
220497/E16 ​ 16 1/2" 55 0,061 1
220497/E18 ​ 18 1/2" 55 0,060 1
220497/E20 ​ 20 1/2" 55 0,071 1
220497/E22 ​ 22 1/2" 55 0,082 1
220497/E24 ​ 24 1/2" 55 0,088 1
SOCKET TOOLS
1000 V | DRIVE 1/2"
• �fully insulated insert for XZN screws
• �material

• �material
insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic
adapter: chrome vanadium steel
• �wrench size 15 mm
• drive 1/2"
Hexagon sockets long VDE
80 mm
• �fully insulated insert for external TX screws
• �material
insulation: injection-moulded, shock-resistant plastic
adapter: chrome vanadium steel
• drive 1/2"
TX sockets external VDE
Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220498/LM8 ​ 8 1/2" 118 0,095 1
220498/LM10 ​ 10 1/2" 118 0,108 1
Art. No. ​ drive ​ kg PU
220498/M5 ​ 5 1/2" 77 0,075 1
220498/M6 ​ 6 1/2" 77  0,076 1
220498/M8 ​ 8 1/2" 77  0,077 1
220498/M10 ​ 10 1/2" 77  0,079 1
Further 1000 V plug-in tools
with 1/2" drive in our
illustrated price list, p. 83
08.2026 08.2026